SHREE PHG MUNI. ARTS & Sci. College, Kalol.ng.

Formation of IQAC -2019-20

No	Name	Post	designation
1	Dr. K.C. Deshmukh	Principal	Head of Committee
2	M.A. Macwan	Co ordinator	Member
3	Prof.C.K.Mevada	Asso Professor	Member
4	Prof K.S.Patel	Asso Professor	Member
5	Prof. B.N.Patel	Asso Professor	Member
6	Prof.J.G.Parikh	Asso Professor	Member
7	Amrut Chaudhary	Asso Professor	Member /
8	F.B.Vasava	Asso Professor	Member
9	M.R.Mehta	Asso Professor	Member
10	D.A.Raval	Asso Professor	Member
11	J.R.Prajapati	Asso Professor	Member
12	Mehul Patel	Asso Professor	Member
13		•	i .



Principal
Shri Prabhatgiri Merigiri Goswami
Municipal Arts & Science Col.
Kalol (N.G.) - 382721